
 Extraordinary Ministers Of Holy Communion Rota 
 Date  Sunday Mass Start Time Eucharistic Minister Name 

 13-Oct-19 28th Sunday of the Year 08:00 Sarah King 
 Alison Bardwell 
 10:00 Chris Long 
 Val Croker 
 18:00 Jane Wilson 

 20-Oct-19 29th Sunday of the Year 08:00 Karen Cork 
 Enid Cleary 
 10:00 Wilma Lobo 
 Michael Long 
 18:00 Steve Broughton 

 27-Oct-19 30th Sunday of the Year 08:00 Chris Codd 
 Chanelle Gordon 
 10:00 Rosemary Shorten 
 Chris Long 
 18:00 Chris Butcher 

 03-Nov-19 31st Sunday of the Year 08:00 Sarah King 
 Alison Bardwell 
 10:00 Chris Croker 
 Jim Poll 
 18:00 Jane Wilson 

 10-Nov-19 32nd Sunday of the Year 08:00 Enid Cleary 
 Karen Cork 
 10:00 Wilma Lobo 
 Val Croker 
 18:00 Steve Broughton 

 17-Nov-19 33rd Sunday of the Year 08:00 Chanelle Gordon 
 Chris Codd 
 10:00 Michael Long 
 Chris Long 
 18:00 Chris Butcher 

 24-Nov-19 Christ the King 08:00 Sarah King 
 Alison Bardwell 
 10:00 Rosemary Shorten 
 Jim Poll 
 18:00 Jane Wilson 

 01-Dec-19 1st Sunday of Advent 08:00 Karen Cork 
 Enid Cleary 
 10:00 Val Croker 
 Chris Croker 
 18:00 Steve Broughton 


